

Near IDBI Bank, Chandigarh Road,

Kharar, Distt. Mohali Mob.: +91-9646808347

Under the aegis of S RANJIT SINGH MANGAT MEMORIAL EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY

Recog No. 03180207205





Fee Structure for Session: 2025-2026

Class	Monthly Fee	Sibling Concession
Playway	Rs 2350/-	Rs 2233/-
Nur, JKG and SKG	Rs 3100/-	RS 2945/-
I and II	Rs 3150/-	Rs 2993/-
III and IV	Rs 3,250/-	Rs 3088/-
V and VI	Rs 3,350/-	Rs 3183/-
VII, VIII and IX	Rs 3450/-	Rs 3278/-
Maintenance and Development fee (Annually) for classes Playway to IX		Rs 4000/-
Activity Fee (Annually) for Classes Playway to SKG		Rs 1,500/-
Examination Fee (Annually) for Class I to IX		Rs 1,300/-
Transport Maintenance Fee (Annually) (Apply for School Transport Users only)		Rs 2,700/-
Transport Monthly Charges	Under 2 Kms	Rs 1,400/-
	Between 2 Kms to 5 Kms	Rs 1700/-
	5 Kms and above	Rs 1900/-

MONTESSORI PUBLIC SCHOOL

PRINCIP

Play, Learn and Grow Together?